COMMERCIAL WATER HEATERS
ELECTRIC
Heavy Duty (3, 6 or 9 elements) including 600V
FLEXIBLE
MODELS
105 | 108 | 112
40 Imp. gal. (184 litres) / 61 Imp. gal. (279 litres) /
99 Imp. gal. (450 litres)

1 0 5 6 B 3 2 4 S
1 0 5 6 B 3 2 4 S
MODEL NUMBER STRUCTURE
STRUCTURE DU NUMÉRO DE MODÈLE
TANK CAPACITY
105 = 40 Imp. gal.
108 = 61 Imp. gal.
112 = 99 Imp. gal.
VOLTAGE
A = 208 V
B = 240 V
C = 600 V
D = 480 V
INPUT IN
KILOWATTS
Ex. : 24 = 24 kW
NUMBER
OF ELEMENTS
3, 6 or 9
NUMBER
OF PHASE
1 or 3
THERMOSTAT
S = Surface Mount
I = Immersion (not yet available)
CAPACITÉ
DU RÉSERVOIR
105 = 40 gal. Imp.
108 = 61 gal. Imp.
112 = 99 gal. Imp.
VOLTAGE
A = 208 V
B = 240 V
C = 600 V
D = 480 V
PUISSANCE
EN KILOWATTS
Ex. : 24 = 24 kW
NOMBRE
D’ÉLÉMENTS
3, 6 ou 9
NOMBRE
DE PHASE
1 ou 3
THERMOSTAT
S = Montage en saillie
I = Immersion (Non-disponible)
A D
G
H
I J
F
CB E
11/2” NPT-M
11/2” NPT-M
11/2” NPT-M
A D
G
H
I J
F
CB E
11/2” NPT-M
11/2” NPT-M